

LAGOS, APRIL 27, 2023 NOTIFICATION OF SHARE DEALING BY INSIDERS

1.	Details of the of Director/Insider	
a)	Name	Vine Foods Limited (Director – Mr. Emmanuel Nnorom)
2.	Reason for the notification Sale of Transnational Corporation Plc shares by Emmanuel Nnorom, Director of Vine Foods Limited.	
a)	Position/status	Non-Executive Director
b)	Initial notification/Amendment	Initial Notification
3.	Details of the issuer	
a)	Name	Transnational Corporation Plc
b)	Legal Entity Identifier	029200663B7M4CD1H644
	Details of the transaction(s): to be repeated for (i) each type of instrument; (ii) each type of transaction; (iii) each date; and (iv) each place where transactions have been conducted	
4.		
4. a)		
	transaction; (iii) each date; and (i Description of the financial instrument, type of instrument Identification Code	Ordinary Shares ISIN: NGTRANSCORP7
	Description of the financial instrument, type of instrument	Ordinary Shares
a)	transaction; (iii) each date; and (i Description of the financial instrument, type of instrument Identification Code	Ordinary Shares ISIN: NGTRANSCORP7
a) b)	transaction; (iii) each date; and (i Description of the financial instrument, type of instrument Identification Code Nature of the transaction	Ordinary Shares ISIN: NGTRANSCORP7 Sale of Shares
a) b)	transaction; (iii) each date; and (i Description of the financial instrument, type of instrument Identification Code Nature of the transaction Price(s) and volume(s) Aggregate information	Ordinary Shares ISIN: NGTRANSCORP7 Sale of Shares 11,400,000 @ various prices
a) b)	transaction; (iii) each date; and (i Description of the financial instrument, type of instrument Identification Code Nature of the transaction Price(s) and volume(s) Aggregate information - Aggregated volume	Ordinary Shares ISIN: NGTRANSCORP7 Sale of Shares 11,400,000 @ various prices

Funmi Olofintuyi

Company Secretary (Ag.)